01
SUNLIKE SOLAR AREA LIGHT
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATE
TURTLE-FRIENDLY
LIGHTING

please contact your local distributor or sales rep for further instruction.
WARRANTY
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES WATTAGE OPTIC TYPE MOUNTING OPTIONS FINISH
GY=GRAY
(RAL 7038)
BR=BRONZE
(RAL 8019)
- - - -
STLSTCTF
=SUNLIKE
Turtle Friendly
08=8W
20=20W
30=30W
WM=WALL MOUNT
TRR=TRUNNION ROUND
TRS=TRUNNION SQUARE
SF=SLIP FITTER
SA=STRAIGHT ARM
T3=TYPE III
SOLTECH reserves the right to update all
product data sheets at any time. Consult
SOLTECH marketing specialists for publication
Copyright©2018–2024 SOLTECH LLC,
All Rights Reserved.
05
SUNLIKE SOLAR AREA LIGHT
I
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATE
REMOTE CONTROLS
1. On/Off
When off is selected, the light will stop working. The solar panel will not
charge the battery and the battery will not supply electricity to the light.
2. Connect/Test
Remote control device can be connected with any lighting fixture, one
at a time. To connect, press the button once. It also functions as a test
button. To test, press the “Test” button once, the red light will indicate
the fixture is charging, green light indicates that the fixture is operating.
Testing lasts for 10 seconds, and then it goes back to the mode previously
in use.
The range of the remote control to the
indicator is 16ft (Day time) to 33ft (Night
time). Because the sunlight will impact
the signal of the remote control, we suggest
our users to setup the mode before they
install the light. 16ft–33ft
 1. On/Off 2. Connect/Test
4. 20%~80% Motion
     Sensor Mode (Default)
6. Early Bird Mode
8. 70% Constant Mode10. Timer Mode Disabled
12. Time Mode 8 Hours
 3. 40%~100% Motion
Sensor Mode
 5. Night Owl Mode
 7. 100% Constant Mode
9. 40% Constant Mode
11. Timer Mode 4 Hours
06
SUNLIKE SOLAR AREA LIGHT
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATE
3. 40%~100% Motion Sensor Mode
Constant 40% brightness (turns on at dusk, turns off at dawn);
100% brightness turns on for 2 minutes when motion is detected.
1. On/Off
When off is selected, the light will stop working. Solar panel will not